
Fresh Coffee
16oz 20ozCup Size 12oz

Americano 3.50 3.75 4.00

Cappuccino 5.504.50 5.00

Latte 6.005.004.50

Flavored Latte 6.756.005.50

Chai Tea Latte 5.004.00 4.50

Matcha Latte 6.755.00 5.50

Cold Brew 5.504.50 5.00

Hot Tea 4.003.00 3.50

Hot Chocolate 4.503.50 4.00

Drip Coffee 4.503.503.00

Decaf Drip Coffee 4.753.25 3.75

French Drip 7.00

Solo Espresso 3.00

Refreshments

Morning Starters Paseo Lunch

Coconut Water - 6
Flavored Gatorade - 5
Redbull Classics - 7
Black Rifle Coffee - 9 
Can Sodas - 4

Proud Source Water - 9


Unsweetened Ice Tea - 9
San Pellegrino - 5
Life Water - 10
Evian - 5

Breakfast Sandwich - 13

sausage, egg, cheese, English muffin, 
Canadian bacon

Assorted Bagels - 7

plain | everything | jalapeño 

Breakfast Burrito - 18
choice of bacon or vegetarian 

Dragonfruit Parfait - 10
Greek yogurt, mixed berries, granola, 
honey

The Gravlax - 22
smoked salmon, whipped cream 
cheese, toasted plain bagel, tomato, 
onion, capers

Steel Cut Oatmeal - 10

Cinnamon Roll - 8

Butter Croissant - 6

Assorted Cereal - 5

Cobb Salad - 20

grilled Mary’s chicken breast, applewood smoked 
bacon, hard-boiled egg, avocado, heirloom 
tomato, Point Reyes blue cheese, avocado ranch

Caesar Salad - 16

artisan romaine, shaved Grana Padano, garlic 
croutons, white anchovies, lemon wedge, Caesar 
dressing

+ grilled chicken - 5

Turkey & Avocado Club - 18
toasted artisan sourdough, applewood smoked 
bacon, tomato, avocado, lettuce, serrano mayo 

Tuna Melt - 16
toasted artisan sourdough, cheddar cheese, tomato, 
Sicilian aioli

Roast Beef - 16
9 grain, horseradish cream, mixed greens, pickled 
onions, tomato 

Healthy Twist
Realm Superfood Smoothies - 14

(Bold Cacao, Mango Sunrise, Blue Pineapple, Berry Banana) 

Grab-N-Go Items
Fresh Fruit Cup - 12


Hummus - 13


Energy Bars - 5


Hard Boiled Eggs - 4


String Cheese - 2


Assorted Nuts - 5


Bag of Chips - 4


Assorted Candy - 4


Turkey & Swiss 
Sandwich - 12


Ham & Cheddar 
Sandwich - 12

Capizzi Pizza - 22
+ pepperoni - 2
+ veggies - 2

CAFE

Paseo Nachos - 18
pickled jalapeño, bacon, 
olives, beer cheese, sour 
cream 

+ grilled chicken - 5


